

Beazer Homes USA, Inc. to Webcast Its Fiscal First Quarter Results Conference Call on Thursday, January 30, 2020

January 9, 2020

ATLANTA--(BUSINESS WIRE)--Jan. 9, 2020-- Beazer Homes (NYSE: BZH) (www.beazer.com) has scheduled the release of its financial results for the quarter ended December 31, 2019 on Thursday, January 30, 2020 after the close of the market. Management will host a conference call on the same day at 5:00 PM ET to discuss the results.

The public may listen to the conference call and view the Company's slide presentation on the "Investor Relations" page of the Company's website, <u>www.beazer.com</u>. In addition, the conference call will be available by telephone at 800-475-0542 (for international callers, dial 517-308-9429). To be admitted to the call, enter the pass code "8571348." A replay of the conference call will be available, until 10:00 PM ET on February 6, 2020 at 800-324-4696 (for international callers, dial 402-220-3856) with pass code "3740."

About Beazer Homes USA, Inc.

Headquartered in Atlanta, Beazer Homes (NYSE: BZH) is one of the country's largest homebuilders. Every Beazer home is designed and built to provide Surprising Performance, giving you more quality and more comfort from the moment you move in - saving you money every month. With Beazer's Choice Plans[™], you can personalize your primary living areas - giving you a choice of how you want to live in the home, at no additional cost. And unlike most national homebuilders, we empower our customers to shop and compare loan options. Our Mortgage Choice program gives you the resources to easily compare multiple loan offers and choose the best lender and loan offer for you. We build our homes in Arizona, California, Delaware, Florida, Georgia, Indiana, Maryland, Nevada, North Carolina, South Carolina, Tennessee, Texas, and Virginia. For more information, visit beazer.com, or check out beazer.com on Facebook, Instagram and Twitter.

View source version on businesswire.com: https://www.businesswire.com/news/home/20200109005121/en/

Source: Beazer Homes

Beazer Homes David I. Goldberg Vice President, Treasurer and Investor Relations 770-829-3700 investor.relations@beazer.com